Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC; Date Recorded= 2014,
Party Role= Secured party;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201411050003
48500

11/05/2014
08:16:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:106
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201411050003
48780

11/05/2014
08:17:01

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Instr
#:20140710000
209820

Lot#:105
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201411170003
62070

11/17/2014
01:49:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Instr
#:20140710000
209820

Lot#:112
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201411170003
62090

11/17/2014
01:49:24

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Instr
#:20140710000
209820

Lot#:60
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201401030000
04080

01/03/2014
02:08:08

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

43

87

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:5 Book:43
Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201401030000
04120

01/03/2014
02:08:12

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

43

87

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:9 Book:43
Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201401030000
04160

01/03/2014
02:08:16

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

43

87

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:31
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201401030000
04200

01/03/2014
02:08:20

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

43

87

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:32
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201404170001
12330

04/17/2014
01:29:42

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:102
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201407100002
09880

07/10/2014
02:23:37

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

201408050002
41750

08/05/2014
10:26:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37

95

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:11-12
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201410080003
17490

10/08/2014
02:32:06

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201404030000
94970

04/03/2014
10:00:57

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:69
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201404170001
12510

04/17/2014
01:30:00

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:67
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




201405070001
36310

05/07/2014
09:22:10

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:107
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201405070001
36350

05/07/2014
09:22:14

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:65
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201405220001
55820

05/22/2014
02:20:10

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201405220001
55860

05/22/2014
02:20:14

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:114
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201405220001
55960

05/22/2014
02:20:24

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:31
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201410090003
17960

10/09/2014
09:03:44

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:110
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




201410090003
17980

10/09/2014
09:03:46

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Instr
#:20140710000
209820

Lot#:116
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201410090003
17960

10/09/2014
09:03:44

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201410080003
17490

10/08/2014
02:32:06

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SERVISFIRST
BANK

38

24

Lot#:23
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP




