Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC; Date Recorded= 2014; Party Role= Secured party: Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal Description Instrument # 201411050003 VILLAGE AT PARTIAL COMPASS RELEASE UCC MORTGAGE 38 11/05/2014 Secured party 24 Instr Lot#:106 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND HIGHLAND #:20061229000 48500 08:16:33 LAKES INC CORPORATIO 637720 AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP Lot#:105 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND 201411050003 11/05/2014 VILLAGE AT Secured party PARTIAL **SERVISFIRST** 38 24 RELEASE UCC BANK #:20140710000 48780 08:17:01 HIGHLAND LAKES INC 209820 LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP 201411170003 11/17/2014 VILLAGE AT PARTIAL SERVISFIRST 38 24 Lot#:112 Book:38 Pg:24 Secured party Instr HIGHLAND 62070 01:49:22 RELEASE UCC BANK #:20140710000 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC 209820 LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP Lot#:60 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND PARTIAL SERVISFIRST 201411170003 11/17/2014 Secured party 38 24 RELEASE UCC BANK #:20140710000 62090 01:49:24 LAKES INC 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP 01/03/2014 02:08:08 VILLAGE AT 43 Lot#:5 Book:43 201401030000 Secured party PARTIAL COMPASS 87 04080 HIGHLAND LAKES INC RELEASE UCC MORTGAGE #:20061229000 Pg:87 CORPORATIO Sub:VILLAGE 637720 AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM **GROVE** NEIGHBORHO OD 01/03/2014 VILLAGE AT PARTIAL COMPASS 43 87 Lot#:9 Book:43 201401030000 Secured party Instr Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM 04120 HIGHLAND LAKES INC RELEASE UCC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO #:20061229000 02:08:12 637720 GROVE **NEIGHBORHO**

		Ι	ı		I	I	I	T	I	1
201401030000	01/03/2014 02:08:16	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:31 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201401030000	01/03/2014 02:08:20	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:32 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201404170001 12330	04/17/2014 01:29:42	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:102 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201407100002 09880	07/10/2014 02:23:37	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20061229000 637720	
201408050002 41750	08/05/2014 10:26:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	95	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:11-12 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201410080003 17490	10/08/2014 02:32:06	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Other:SEE INST
201404030000 94970	04/03/2014 10:00:57	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:69 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201404170001 12510	04/17/2014 01:30:00	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:67 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201405070001 36310	05/07/2014 09:22:10	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:107 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201405070001 36350	05/07/2014 09:22:14	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:65 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201405220001 55820	05/22/2014 02:20:10	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201405220001 55860	05/22/2014 02:20:14	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:114 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201405220001 55960	05/22/2014 02:20:24	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:31 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201410090003 17960	10/09/2014 09:03:44	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24		Lot#:110 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

201410090003 17980	10/09/2014 09:03:46	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24	Instr #:20140710000 209820	Lot#:116 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201410090003 17960	10/09/2014 09:03:44	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK					Other:SEE INST
201410080003 17490	10/08/2014 02:32:06	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SERVISFIRST BANK		38	24		Lot#:23 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP